Week|Day [Date |Tentative lecture plan Tentative lab. Deadlines
34 [Mon |19-Aug
Tue (20-Aug
35 [Mon |26-Aug [1-Introduction to the course & FPGAs
Tue |27-Aug |2-Introduction to VHDL
36 [Mon |2-Sep |No Lecture
Tue |3-Sep [3-VHDL process & intro Lab1l
37 [Mon |9-Sep [4-VHDL process continued + test bench
Tue [10-Sep [No Lecture
38 [Mon |16-Sep [5-state machines + intro Lab2
Lab 1: 2
Tue [17-Sep [No Lecture ab 1: due 20/3
39 [Mon |23-Sep |No Lecture
Tue (24-Sep [No Lecture
40 |Mon [30-Sep [6-Package,subprogram & lab 2 continued
Tue |1-Oct |No Lecture
41 |Mon |7-Oct |7-Advanced test benches
Lab 2: 11/1
Tue |8-Oct |No Lecture ab 2: due 11/10
42 |Mon [14-Oct [No Lecture
Tue |15-Oct [8-Embedded Systems and NIOS Il
43 |Mon |21-Oct [9-NIOSIl and HAL
Tue |[22-Oct [No Lecture Lab 3: due 25/10
44 |Mon |28-Oct [10-Introduction RTOS + lab 4
Tue |29-Oct |No Lecture
45 |Mon |4-Nov [11-Intertask communication
Tue |5-Nov [No Lecture Lab 4: due 8/11
16 | Mon| 11-Nov 12-Intertask communication |l
uC-OS-Il examples
Tue [12-Nov [No Lecture
47 |Mon |18-Nov [13-Intertask communication Ill
Tue [19-Nov [No Lecture
48 |Mon [25-Nov [No Lecture
Lab 5: due 29/11
Tue [26-Nov [Summary Lecture @ ue 29/
49 |Mon [2-Dec [No Lecture
Tue ([3-Dec [No Lecture
50 |Mon |9-Dec |[No Lecture
Tue [10-Dec [No Lecture
51 |Mon |16-Dec |No Lecture
Tue |17-Dec |EXAM




